
103 GALVANO, NICOLAS ARG
202 ARGUELLES, CAMILA ARG

103 GALVANO, NICOLAS ARG
202 ARGUELLES, CAMILA ARG

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

6-Apr - 10:15h T 1 .   
.   

123 OSORIO, SANTIAGO PAR
220 OVELAR, LUCERO PAR

.   
6-Apr - 9:30h T 2 .   

130 NAVAS, MARCOS VEN
226 NIÑO, NERIDE VEN

6-Apr - 11:00h T 2 .   
.   

125 BLAS, AREVALO PER
222 MORI, ANGELA PER

6-Apr - 9:30h T 3 .   
.   

104 BENTANCOR, MARTIN ARG
203 FUKUHARA, PAULA ARG

.   
6-Apr - 10:15h T 2 .   

114 PAIVA, LUCAS BRA
210 WATANABE, LAURA BRA

.   
6-Apr - 9:30h T 4 .   

116 MOYA, MANUEL CHI
213 MORALES, JUDITH CHI

CAMPEONES:
.   
.   

117 BURGOS, NICOLAS CHI
212 VEGA, PAULINA CHI

6-Apr - 9:30h T 5 .   
.   

113 SILVA, DIOGO BRA
209 TAKAHASHI, GIULIA BRA

6-Apr - 10:15h T 3 .   
.   

129 PINO, JONATHAN VEN
227 OBANDO, CAMILA VEN

.   
6-Apr - 9:30h T 1 .   

102 TABACHNIK, PABLO ARG
204 IWASA, AGUSTINA ARG

.   
6-Apr - 11:00h T 1 .   

127 HIDALGO, RODRIGO PER
223 VARGAS, FRANCESCA PER

6-Apr - 9:30h T 6 .   
.   

122 MORENO, BENICIO PAR
219 GOMEZ, LEYLA PAR

.   
6-Apr - 10:15h T 4 .   

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

101 ALTO, GASTON ARG
201 CODINA, ANA ARG

101 ALTO, GASTON ARG
201 CODINA, ANA ARG

AL MEJOR DE CINCO JUEGOS

DOBLES MIXTO

6-Apr - 12:00h T 1

True information on 2/4/2019 at 8:41 p. m. hours



1

212 VEGA, PAULINA CHI
213 MORALES, JUDITH CHI

2
212 VEGA, PAULINA CHI

3 213 MORALES, JUDITH CHI
X BYE 0
X BYE 0

4
5-Apr - 19:00h T 2 .   

5    

209 TAKAHASHI, GIULIA BRA
210 WATANABE, LAURA BRA

6 .   
5-Apr - 18:00h T 1    

7
203 FUKUHARA, PAULA ARG
204 IWASA, AGUSTINA ARG

8
7-Apr - 12:45h T .   

9    

222 MORI, ANGELA PER
223 VARGAS, FRANCESCA PER

10
5-Apr - 18:00h T 2 .   

11    
219 GOMEZ, LEYLA PAR
220 OVELAR, LUCERO PAR

12 .   
5-Apr - 19:00h T 1    

13

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

14 201 CODINA, ANA ARG
202 ARGUELLES, CAMILA ARG

15
201 CODINA, ANA ARG
202 ARGUELLES, CAMILA ARG

16 CAMPEONAS:
.   

17    

214 ORTEGA, DANIELA CHI
215 RIOS, VALENTINA CHI

18
214 ORTEGA, DANIELA CHI

19 215 RIOS, VALENTINA CHI
X BYE 0
X BYE 0

20
5-Apr - 19:00h T 3 .   

21    

224 DUFFO, ISABEL PER
225 REGAIRA, MICAELA PER

22 .   
5-Apr - 18:00h T 3    

23
205 RAJMIL, MURIEL ARG
208 MOLERO, CANDELA ARG

24 .   
7-Apr - 12:45h T    

25

226 NIÑO, NERIDE VEN
227 OBANDO, CAMILA VEN

26
5-Apr - 18:00h T 4 .   

27    
207 BATISTA, VALENTINA ARG
206 PEREZ, CANDELA ARG

28 .   
5-Apr - 19:00h T 4    

29

X BYE 0
X BYE 0

30 216 MEDINA, PAULA COL
218 PERDOMO, MARIA COL

31
216 MEDINA, PAULA COL
218 PERDOMO, MARIA COL

32

AL MEJOR DE CINCO JUEGOS

7-Apr - 17:00h T 1

DOBLES FEMENINO

True information on 2/4/2019 at 8:41 p. m. hours



1 119 MIÑO, ALBERTO ECU
120 RIOFRIO, EMILIANO ECU

119 MIÑO, ALBERTO ECU
120 RIOFRIO, EMILIANO ECU

X BYE 0
2 X BYE 0

5-Apr - 19:30h T 2 .   
   

3 126 CHAVEZ, JOHAN PER
128 DUFFO, FELIPE PER

.   
5-Apr - 18:30h T 2    

102 TABACHNIK, PABLO ARG
4 104 BENTANCOR, MARTIN ARG

7-Apr - 12:45h T .   
   

5 129 PINO, JONATHAN VEN
130 NAVAS, MARCOS VEN

5-Apr - 18:30h T 1 .   
   

106 BAYONA, LUCAS ARG
6 108 FUENTES, LEANDRO ARG

.   
5-Apr - 19:30h T 3    

7 112 BARRETO, ISRAEL BRA
113 SILVA, DIOGO BRA

.   
5-Apr - 18:30h T 3    

115 OLIVARES, FELIPE CHI
8 117 BURGOS, NICOLAS CHI

CAMPEONES:
   
   

9 131 CORREA, CECILIO VEN
132 MEDINA, JAN VEN

5-Apr - 18:30h T 4 .   
   

122 MORENO, BENICIO PAR
10 123 OSORIO, SANTIAGO PAR

5-Apr - 19:30h T 4 .   
   

11 105 SANCHI, FRANCISCO ARG
107 LORENZO, SANTIAGO ARG

.   
5-Apr - 18:30h T 5    

109 LIZARAZU, EDUARDO BOL
12 110 GARECA, FRANCO BOL

.   
7-Apr - 12:45h T    

13 125 BLAS, AREVALO PER
127 HIDALGO, RODRIGO PER

5-Apr - 18:30h T 6 .   
   

116 MOYA, MANUEL CHI
14 118 MARTINEZ, ANDRES CHI

.   
5-Apr - 19:30h T 1    

15 X BYE 0
X BYE 0

101 ALTO, GASTON ARG
103 GALVANO, NICOLAS ARG

101 ALTO, GASTON ARG
16 103 GALVANO, NICOLAS ARG

AL MEJOR DE CINCO JUEGOS

DOBLES MASCULINO

7-Apr - 17:30h T 1

True information on 2/4/2019 at 8:41 p. m. hours


